JRW SERIES TO 10 WATTS
WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.COM1 603 778 2300
UP TO 10 WATTS - JRW SERIES
4:1 Input, Regulated and Isolated
FEATURES
• Output Power up to 10 Watts
• Ultra-Wide Input Voltage Range (4:1)
• Industry Standard Pin-Out

Humidity (non-condensing).........................20 - 95% R.H.
Cooling..............................................Free Air Convection
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions...............................................1.0 x 2.0 x0.40”
Weight.....................................................................1.0 oz.
Shielding.............................................................Six-sided
Case Material..........................Nickel-coated copper with,
.................................................non-conductive baseplate
Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to
change without notice.
TO 10 WATTS JRW SERIES
2WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.COM 603 778 2300
Input Output Output OVP Model
Voltage Voltage Current Set Point Number
(VDC) (VDC) (A) (VDC)
9-36 5 2.00 6.2 JRW24S5-2000
12 0.830 15 JRW24S12-830
15 0.660 18 JRW24S15-660
± 5 1.00 6.2 JRW24D5-1000
± 12 0.420 15 JRW24D12-420
± 15 0.330 18 JRW24D15-330
18-75 5 2.00 6.2 JRW48S5-2000
12 0.830 15 JRW48S12-830
15 0.660 18 JRW48S15-660
± 5 1.00 6.2 JRW48D5-1000
± 12 0.420 15 JRW48D12-420
± 15 0.330 18 JRW48D15-330
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Dual
1 +Vin +Vin
2 - Vin - Vin